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PROFILO Rampa9

SEZIONE R9SV2_1

PROGRESSIVA 0.00

A RILEVATO m2 1.80
B STERRO m2 0.67
D BASE m2 0.94
E FONDAZIONE m2  2.40
SC SCOTICO m2 6.78
a USURA m 11.93
b BINDER m 1193
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PROFILO Rampa9

SEZIONE R9SV2_2

PROGRESSIVA 20.00

A RILEVATO m2 21.08
D BASE m2 0.84
E FONDAZIONE m2 222
SC SCOTICO m2 6.45
a USURA m 10.50
b BINDER m 10.50
v VEGETALE m 740
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PROFILO Rampa9

SEZIONE R9SV2_3

PROGRESSIVA 40.00

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

b BINDER

v VEGETALE
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m2 45.29
m2 (.82
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m 10.50
m 11.96

200

200

PROGRESSIVE
TERRENO

-20.00

-13.99

-10.68

-7.48

214

3.96

9.59

14.92

17.97

20.00

PARZIALI
TERRENO

6.01

3.20

5.34

6.10

5.63

5.33

3.05

2.03

QUOTE
TERRENO

83.03

82.78

82.69

82.64

82.52

82.33

82.35

82.39

82.38

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO

-10.16

-6.55 —|

-5.25 —|
3.75 —

0.00

3.75 —1 8246

525 —
6.55 —

10.67

PARZIALI
PROGETTO

361

1.30| 1.50

3.75

3.75

1.50

[

.30

412

QUOTE
PROGETTO

82.68

85.08

84.98
85.02

85.12

85.02

84.98

85.08

82.33




PROFILO Rampa9

SEZIONE R9SV2_4

PROGRESSIVA 59.17

A RILEVATO

D BASE

E FONDAZIONE
SC SCOTICO

a USURA

b BINDER

v VEGETALE
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